•DRAWING NOT TO SCALE•
1 4 0 0 9  D i n a r d  A v e .
S a n t a  F e  S p r i n g s ,
C A  9 0 6 7 0
v i s i t  u s  a t   :
w w w.  c e l e s t i a l l i g h t i n g . c o m
e • m a i l  :
i n f o  @  c e l e s t i a l l i g h t i n g . c o m

S P E C I F I E R  G U I D E ULR
LISTED
Ordering Codes
Item Number Watts Volts Outputs Dimensions Weight
GPS-120-60 60 W 120VAC to 12VDC 1 X 5A 11.25” H x 3.375” W x 3.25” D 7 lbs
GPS-277-60 60 W 277VAC to 12VDC 1 X 5A 11.25” H x 3.375” W x 3.25” D 7 lbs
GPS-120-240 240 W 120VAC to 12VDC 4 X 5A 14.25” H x 8.750” W x 4.50” D 20 lbs
GPS-277-240 240 W 277VAC to 12VDC 4 X 5A 14.25” H x 8.750” W x 4.50” D 20 lbs
Power Supplies
Ratings
• Input: 120VAC or 277VAC, 50/60 Hz
• Output: 12VDC